
Chignik Salmon Enhancement  Area Subject To Tax

E Russell

Alaska P
enin

sula

Sutwik I.

Semidi I.

Nakchamik I.

Mitrofania I.

Bristol Bay

272-92

271-10

272-64

272-40

273-90

273-74

272-80

272-50 272-62

272-90

272-20

275-60

2
7
5
-4

0

272-30

2
7
5
-5

0

272-70

272-96

272-60

273-94

273-80

271-10

272-72

273-72

273-84

273-70

273-82

PerryvilleIvanof Bay

Chignik Lake

Chignik Lagoon

159°0'0"W

159°0'0"W

158°0'0"W

158°0'0"W

157°0'0"W

157°0'0"W

56°0'0"N 56°0'0"N

57°0'0"N 57°0'0"N

/

Bering Sea

Pacific Ocean

Chignik Bay

Kujulik Bay

Aniakchak Bay

Mitrofania Bay

Wide B
ay

Imuya Bay
Cape Kilokak

Foggy Cape

Chignik

Alaska

© ADF&G / CF


